
2021-22 Term Dates 
 

Autumn Term 
Schools open Monday 23/08/21 

(INSET Mon 23rd and Tues 24th Aug) 
 

August Bank Hol Monday 30/08/21 
 

Half Term Monday 18 to Friday 22/10/21 
 

Schools Close Tues 21/12/21 

Spring Term 
Schools open Wednesday 05/01/22 

(INSET Wed 5th Jan) 
 

New Year Bank Hol Monday 03/01/22 
 

Half Term Monday 14 to Friday 18/02/22 
 

Schools Close Friday 08/04/22 
 

Summer Term 
Schools open Monday 25/04/22 

 
May Day Bank Hol Monday 02/05/22 

 
Half Term Monday 30/05/22 to Friday 03/06/22 

 
Schools Close Tuesday 12/07/22 

(INSET Mon 11th and Tues 12th July) 
 

 


